
 

 First Choice Insurance Intermediaries Phone Directory  

Toll Free Phone 866-821-9572 

Toll Free Fax 866-884-4796 

Website www.firstchoiceii.com  

Scan submissions to info@firstchoiceii.com 

 

 

Partners  Email  Direct Dial  Toll Free Extension  
Lou Iacovelli  liacovelli@firstchoiceii.com  904-543-4503  103  
Bruce Howson  bhowson@firstchoiceii.com  904-543-4504  111  
Tim Breen  tbreen@firstchoiceii.com  203-637-8003   

    

Office Manager     
Stacey Pierce  spierce@firstchoiceii.com  904-543-4506  106  

    

Accounting Dept.     
Denise Fagundes  dfagundes@firstchoiceii.com  904-543-4514  100  

 
   

Marketing Director     
Suzanne Stuhlman  sstuhlman@firstchoiceii.com  609-744-5441   

   

Commercial Lines Account Executives   

Toni Roemmich troemmich@firstchoiceii.com  904-543-4508  108  

    

    

Personal Lines Customer Service Representatives   

Priscilla Hernandez phernandez@firstchoiceii.com 904-543-4507 110 

    

Administrative Support  
   

Brenna Barts bbarts@firstchoiceii.com  904-543-4510  109  
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